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Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 1:47.68RICE

1) Filkin, Mimi E 21 2) Schultze, Megan E 20

3) Hurt, Lauren C 21 4) Bartley, Morgan E 20

27.22 57.57 1:23.80 1:47.68

C2 1:48.83RICE

1) Armistead, Addie V 21 2) Nagle, Mia A 18

3) King, Abigail E 18 4) Jablonski, Kate S 21

27.87 58.04 1:23.94 1:48.83

A3 1:49.51Tulane-LA

1) Titus, Danielle 20 2) Keats-O'Connor, Autumn A 20

3) Lojewski, Bella * 18 4) Hatipoglu, Olcaytu 19

27.14 58.68 1:24.56 1:49.51

B4 1:50.10Tulane-LA

1) Hinerfeld, Quinlan 18 2) Davison, Liv K 22

3) Drost-Parra, Mya H 21 4) Amar, Kate M 21

35.07 59.34 1:25.20 1:50.10

D5 x1:56.57RICE

1) Reilly, Sophie R 21 2) Dalal, Saloni K 19

3) Corbitt, Chloe A 21 4) Smith, Hunter R 21

40.89 1:02.87 1:30.43 1:56.57

A--- DQRICE

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Spitz, Zoe L 21 2) Koivu, Sini K 23

3) Hayon, Arielle 19 4) Cramer, Lily A 18

25.73 55.11 1:19.26 DQ

 
Event 2  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RICE 181 10:05.53Dyson, Ella

27.16 56.42 1:26.14 1:56.02

2:26.23 2:56.78 3:27.46 3:58.13

4:28.99 4:59.84 5:30.76 6:01.62

6:32.58 7:03.67 7:34.39 8:05.11

8:35.58 9:06.12 9:36.44 10:05.53

RICE 192 10:09.31Kane, Amelia

27.73 57.90 1:28.07 1:58.50

2:28.86 2:59.66 3:30.48 4:01.12

4:31.79 5:02.69 5:33.42 6:04.17

6:34.93 7:05.76 7:36.58 8:07.16

8:37.96 9:08.70 9:39.28 10:09.31

RICE 213 10:11.77Campbell, Shannon A

28.00 58.27 1:29.13 2:00.02

2:30.71 3:01.53 3:32.28 4:02.88

4:33.44 5:04.16 5:34.86 6:05.90

6:37.01 7:08.05 7:38.67 8:09.49

8:40.28 9:11.04 9:41.27 10:11.77

RICE 214 x10:18.87Qian, Ginny Z

28.36 58.89 1:29.76 2:00.86

2:32.21 3:03.50 3:34.64 4:05.65

4:36.81 5:08.15 5:39.39 6:10.64

6:41.94 7:13.17 7:44.47 8:15.63

8:46.75 9:17.89 9:48.88 10:18.87

Tulane-LA 195 10:27.80Krew, Sam N

27.82 58.22 1:29.19 2:00.36

2:31.91 3:03.73 3:35.36 4:07.20

4:39.37 5:11.12 5:42.62 6:14.51

6:46.14 7:18.09 7:50.26 8:22.25

8:54.28 9:26.11 9:57.08 10:27.80

Tulane-LA 196 10:29.22Mullin, Sydney A

27.74 57.74 1:28.67 1:59.48

2:30.81 3:02.35 3:33.80 4:05.41

4:37.42 5:09.50 5:41.80 6:13.90

6:46.11 7:18.41 7:50.59 8:22.80

8:55.22 9:27.31 9:58.67 10:29.22

Tulane-LA 207 10:50.27Gougelmann, Jennifer

28.58 59.96 1:32.19 2:04.53

2:37.28 3:09.95 3:42.79 4:15.69

4:48.44 5:21.60 5:54.67 6:27.64

7:00.79 7:33.82 8:06.95 8:40.11

9:13.20 9:46.22 10:18.91 10:50.27

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RICE 221 1:49.54McDougall, Lauren

25.47 52.92 1:20.83 1:49.54

RICE 182 1:52.38Cramer, Lily A

26.46 54.95 1:23.91 1:52.38

RICE 203 1:53.83Myers, Elizabeth A

27.07 56.29 1:25.04 1:53.83

Tulane-LA 184 1:54.30Lojewski, Bella *

26.74 55.52 1:25.22 1:54.30

Tulane-LA 215 1:54.68Amar, Kate M

27.04 56.18 1:25.49 1:54.68

RICE 186 x1:54.84Hamblett, Ava S

26.98 56.21 1:26.01 1:54.84

Tulane-LA 197 1:55.70Gingras, Elena S

27.24 56.37 1:26.07 1:55.70

RICE 19--- X1:55.89Kane, Amelia

27.39 57.27 1:26.99 1:55.89

RICE 21--- X1:56.12Qian, Ginny Z

27.52 56.75 1:26.59 1:56.12

RICE 21--- X1:57.51Campbell, Shannon A

27.97 58.53 1:28.37 1:57.51

RICE 18--- X1:58.62Dyson, Ella

27.67 58.00 1:28.86 1:58.62

RICE 20--- X1:59.96Gellineau, Briana N

28.05 58.47 1:29.31 1:59.96

 
Event 4  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RICE 191 23.80Hayon, Arielle

Tulane-LA 182 24.04Dale, Grace L

RICE 203 24.33Bartley, Morgan E

RICE 234 24.48Koivu, Sini K

Tulane-LA 205 24.60Hendrix, Riley E

Tulane-LA 196 24.70McMeen, Eleanor G

Tulane-LA 197 x25.14Hatipoglu, Olcaytu

RICE 218 x25.56Jablonski, Kate S



Rice University HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 5:19 PM  11/4/2022  Page 2

Rice vs Tulane 2022 - 11/4/2022

Results - Friday
 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RICE 201 2:03.96Meers, Imogen M

27.49 58.27 1:34.57 2:03.96

Tulane-LA 202 2:06.53Spremullo, Gianna K

28.20 1:36.88 2:06.53

RICE 203 2:08.31Brantley, Lauren M

26.64 1:00.13 1:37.82 2:08.31

RICE 204 2:08.77Schultze, Megan E

27.99 1:00.62 1:38.00 2:08.77

Tulane-LA 185 2:09.91Hinerfeld, Quinlan

28.22 59.41 1:38.28 2:09.91

Tulane-LA 206 2:10.38Titus, Danielle

28.47 1:00.57 1:40.98 2:10.38

Tulane-LA 207 x2:10.68Keats-O'Connor, Autumn A

27.66 1:00.80 1:38.80 2:10.68

RICE 18--- X2:11.18Nagle, Mia A

29.33 1:04.51 1:39.59 2:11.18

RICE 21--- X2:11.93Hurt, Lauren C

28.76 1:02.53 1:41.24 2:11.93

RICE 21--- X2:13.21Reilly, Sophie R

28.87 1:02.75 1:42.36 2:13.21

RICE 21--- X2:48.97Lettenberger, Ahalya B

38.40 1:23.07 2:11.49 2:48.97

RICE 18--- DQSammy, Katherine

Strokes out of sequence - IM

27.87 59.97 1:36.94 DQ

RICE 19--- XDQMorgan, Sydney A

Strokes out of sequence - IM

27.94 1:01.64 1:39.23 DQ

 
Event 6  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RICE 191 2:00.57Hayon, Arielle

26.85 57.92 1:29.02 2:00.57

RICE 202 2:02.78Myers, Elizabeth A

28.69 59.74 1:31.18 2:02.78

RICE 203 2:05.20Brantley, Lauren M

28.25 1:00.21 1:32.02 2:05.20

Tulane-LA 214 2:06.17Amar, Kate M

28.75 1:00.95 1:33.53 2:06.17

Tulane-LA 195 2:06.49Krew, Sam N

28.79 1:00.83 1:33.65 2:06.49

RICE 196 x2:07.77Morgan, Sydney A

28.71 1:00.68 1:34.07 2:07.77

Tulane-LA 187 2:08.03Lojewski, Bella *

28.41 1:00.87 1:34.16 2:08.03

RICE 21--- X2:11.10Reilly, Sophie R

29.52 1:02.69 1:36.60 2:11.10

RICE 21--- X2:14.99Corbitt, Chloe A

30.02 1:03.88 1:39.15 2:14.99

 
Event 7  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RICE 221 50.73McDougall, Lauren

24.48 50.73

RICE 202 51.29Meers, Imogen M

24.78 51.29

Tulane-LA 203 53.27Hendrix, Riley E

25.66 53.27

Tulane-LA 194 53.77McMeen, Eleanor G

25.82 53.77

RICE 215 54.74Jablonski, Kate S

26.64 54.74

Tulane-LA 196 55.29Hatipoglu, Olcaytu

26.79 55.29

RICE 217 x59.18Smith, Hunter R

27.77 59.18

Tulane-LA 19--- X1:01.71Dunkenberger, Reese A

26.71 1:01.71

 
Event 8  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RICE 211 1:55.77Spitz, Zoe L

27.32 56.28 1:25.83 1:55.77

Tulane-LA 202 2:02.49Titus, Danielle

29.19 1:00.47 1:32.30 2:02.49

Tulane-LA 183 2:03.34Dale, Grace L

29.03 1:00.46 1:32.02 2:03.34

Tulane-LA 214 2:05.86Drost-Parra, Mya H

29.58 1:01.88 1:34.32 2:05.86

Tulane-LA 185 x2:06.63Hinerfeld, Quinlan

30.68 1:02.47 1:34.42 2:06.63

RICE 216 2:07.68Filkin, Mimi E

30.32 1:02.57 1:35.12 2:07.68

RICE 187 2:08.01King, Abigail E

29.81 1:01.98 2:08.01

RICE 188 x2:08.54Sammy, Katherine

30.28 1:02.28 1:35.21 2:08.54

RICE 18--- X2:04.64Hamblett, Ava S

28.83 1:00.60 1:32.87 2:04.64

RICE 21--- X2:09.08Armistead, Addie V

30.22 1:02.43 1:35.70 2:09.08

RICE 21--- X2:13.68Hurt, Lauren C

31.90 1:05.89 1:40.03 2:13.68

RICE 20--- X2:15.06Gellineau, Briana N

31.18 1:05.08 1:40.03 2:15.06

 
Event 9  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RICE 191 4:59.73Kane, Amelia

27.76 58.08 1:28.52 1:58.97

2:29.22 2:59.56 3:29.84 4:00.06

4:30.02 4:59.73

Tulane-LA 192 5:05.18Mullin, Sydney A

27.76 58.04 1:28.47 1:59.11

2:30.02 3:01.14 3:32.13 4:03.31

4:34.71 5:05.18

Tulane-LA 193 5:11.21Gingras, Elena S

28.75 59.60 1:30.72 2:02.21

2:33.68 3:05.17 3:36.71 4:08.48

4:40.23 5:11.21

Tulane-LA 204 5:19.94Gougelmann, Jennifer

28.17 59.27 1:31.58 2:04.23

2:36.90 3:09.33 3:42.17 4:15.11

4:48.18 5:19.94
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(Event 9  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RICE 18--- X5:00.09Dyson, Ella

27.41 57.25 1:27.39 1:57.73

2:28.21 2:59.06 3:29.91 4:00.43

4:31.07 5:00.09

RICE 21--- X5:02.64Campbell, Shannon A

28.22 58.27 1:28.49 1:58.74

2:29.26 2:59.87 3:30.60 4:01.67

4:32.56 5:02.64

RICE 21--- X5:08.08Qian, Ginny Z

28.52 59.04 1:29.90 2:01.08

2:32.31 3:03.74 3:35.02 4:06.44

4:37.54 5:08.08

RICE 21--- X6:16.22Lettenberger, Ahalya B

36.69 1:14.81 1:52.64 2:30.26

3:08.45 3:46.23 4:23.97 5:01.78

5:39.17 6:16.22

 
Event 10  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RICE 231 2:21.78Koivu, Sini K

31.88 1:07.93 1:44.96 2:21.78

Tulane-LA 202 2:25.95Keats-O'Connor, Autumn A

32.69 1:09.12 1:47.08 2:25.95

Tulane-LA 203 2:26.38Spremullo, Gianna K

33.40 1:10.66 1:48.60 2:26.38

Tulane-LA 224 2:34.49Davison, Liv K

34.46 1:12.90 1:53.24 2:34.49

RICE 18--- X2:22.86Nagle, Mia A

32.68 1:08.77 1:45.88 2:22.86

RICE 20--- X2:23.98Schultze, Megan E

32.48 1:08.48 1:45.98 2:23.98

RICE 20--- X2:25.99Brantley, Lauren M

33.72 1:10.77 1:48.13 2:25.99

RICE 18--- X2:26.34Sammy, Katherine

33.97 1:11.33 1:48.97 2:26.34

RICE 19--- X2:26.63Morgan, Sydney A

33.25 1:10.35 1:48.25 2:26.63

RICE 19--- X2:28.78Dalal, Saloni K

34.06 1:12.13 1:49.80 2:28.78

 
Event 11  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:26.12RICE

1) Cramer, Lily A 18 2) Meers, Imogen M 20

3) Spitz, Zoe L 21 4) McDougall, Lauren 22

25.50 52.40 1:17.14 1:44.21

2:08.56 2:34.93 2:59.47 3:26.12

A2 3:31.41Tulane-LA

1) Krew, Sam N 19 2) McMeen, Eleanor G 19

3) Hendrix, Riley E 20 4) Dale, Grace L 18

25.63 52.98 1:18.39 1:45.97

2:10.98 2:38.51 3:03.60 3:31.41

B3 3:37.86Tulane-LA

1) Drost-Parra, Mya H 21 2) Mullin, Sydney A 19

3) Gingras, Elena S 19 4) Gougelmann, Jennifer 20

26.21 54.24 1:20.54 1:49.06

2:14.90 2:43.43 3:09.00 3:37.86

B--- X3:33.95RICE

1) Bartley, Morgan E 20 2) Hamblett, Ava S 18

3) Myers, Elizabeth A 20 4) Gellineau, Briana N 20

26.02 53.69 1:18.91 1:46.53

2:11.62 2:38.96 3:05.00 3:33.95

C--- X3:45.70RICE

1) Filkin, Mimi E 21 2) Smith, Hunter R 21

3) King, Abigail E 18 4) Corbitt, Chloe A 21

26.86 54.68 1:22.02 1:53.12

2:19.37 2:49.34 3:15.71 3:45.70

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 11

1. Rice University 144

2. Tulane University 59


